## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0053698 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/23/2024 9:15:32 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

			ipt: \$15.00
Michael G. Secretary P. O. Box Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	of State < 1150 40602-1150 I-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
nttp:// www.3	03.Ny.90V		
Company:	F. S. VANHC	OOSE & COMPANY, INCORPORATED	
Company ID:	0053698		
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date	: 12/31/1951	12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:	5/23/2024 9:	:11:41 AM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Office		ED WE	
P.O. BOX 1618			
PAINTSVILLE, KY	41240		
	ent Name/Address		
JOE HOWARD VA	ANHOOSE		
	( 44000		
PAINTSVILLE, KY	41222		
-			
Current Office			
President	Joe Howard VanHoose	PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256	
President	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256	
President Secretary Vice President	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer <b>Directors</b>	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer <b>Directors</b> Director Director Director	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer <b>Directors</b> Director Director Director Director	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer <b>Directors</b> Director Director Director	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer <b>Directors</b> Director Director Director Director Director	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Director County:	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton Johnson	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton Johnson Medium	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240 311 5th St Paintsville KY 41240	
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Director County:	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton Johnson Medium	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240	Dealers
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Eventy: Business size: Business type: Signatures	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton Johnson Medium Building Ma	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240 311 5th St Paintsville KY 41240	Dealers
President Secretary Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Eventy: Business size: Business type:	Joe Howard VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose Susan E Conley Joe H VanHoose Susan E Conley Harry M VanHoose William C Salyer Robert J Patton Johnson Medium	170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO BOX 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 170 Sunset Hollow Staffordsville KY 41256 PO Box 1618 Paintsville KY 41240 611 Walnut Ave Paintsville KY 41240 311 5th St Paintsville KY 41240	Dealers

PARP